
Last Name First Name Cell # Email

Highest Class you

will tutor

Hubbard Grant 916-865-6505 Grant_Hubbard@gmail.com AP Stats, Geometry

Lutz Jason 916-749-9482 Jasonlutz05@gmail.com Honors Pre-Calc

Barron Natalie 916-865-7244 nataliebarron97@gmail.com Pre-Calc

Bolton Bre 916-792-5029 brebolton2@gmail.com Pre-Calc, AP Stats

Keester Sabrina 916-751-9440 sabrinak2296@live.com Pre-Calc

Docto Diego 916-865-8894 diegodocto95@yahoo.com Honors Pre-Calc

Croteau Alex 916-622-8624 alexcroteau@gmail.com Honors Pre-Calc

Jadhav Abhishek 909-762-9602 abhi.jadhav24@gmail.com Honors Pre-Calc

Karamlou Amir 916-412-5609 amirhassank@yahoo.com AP Calc AB/BC, AP Stats

Gerisch Steven 713-213-8996 steve.gerisch@yahoocom Pre-Calc

Prather Kaitlyn 916-390-1131 kprather@surewest.net Honors Pre-Calc

Luna Jose 916-601-2479 josetheunicorn@hotmail.com Honors Pre-Calc

Kozlowski Brandon 916-599-8710 bkozlowski99@gmail.com Honors Pre-Calc

Park Matt 916-300-2343 mattjpark32@gmail.com Alg 2, Alg 1

Tygett Jake 916-532-2866 w.tygett@gmail.com Alg 2

Coffey John 916-577-0530 jcoffeytutoring@gmail.com AP Calc AB/BC, AP Stats

Gordon Amanda 916-847-0498 amanda@forwardmotionvideo.com Alg 2

Sullivan Nicole 916-749-5830 nclsullivan4@gmail.com Honors Pre-Calc, Alg 2, Stats

Kaluvai Sumana 916-222-2954 summu_64@hotmail.com Geometry, Honors Pre-Calc

Shah Garbhita 780-5643 jasanil@hotmail.com Algebra 1

Lyu Grace 660-3708 gracelyu18652@gmail.com Algebra 2

Hazeghazam Josh 878-7052 sacboston2@yahoo.com Algebra 2

Caracristi Erin 865-7201 erin.caracristi@gmail.com Pre-Calc

Prather Kaitlyn 390-1131 kprather@surewest.net HPC

Goodwin Mia 521-1332 miagoodwin@live.com Algebra 2

Bronge Peter (925) 301-7563 peterbronge@yahoo.com Algebra 2

Murtada Leith (215) 275-5574 leithmurtada@gmail.com Algebra 2

Farr Tyler 622-3642 tylerf@surewest.net Geo, Alg 1

Smith Emily 530-386-4181 emily@hcsmithfamily.com Alg 2

Donnels Madisyn 871-8938 mjd_7@yahoo.com Alg 1 & 2

Kolster Megan 532-6624 m.kolster83@gmail.com Alg 1

Zabrowski Scott 834-0808 Szabrowski@gmail.com Alg 1 & 2

Yap Alee 213-4365 alee.mariemusic@gmail.com Alg 1
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Hunter McKenzie 521-5921 mckenziellhunter@gmai.com Alg 1 & 2

Arfsten Sarah 316-8801 sarfsten1@me.com Alg 1 & 2

Canete Philip 878-6673 philcanete1@gmail.com Geo, Alg 1

Kunze Steven 276-6107 stevenkunze98@hotmail.com Alg1, Geo, Alg 2

Ganapathi Aditi 916-220-0545 aditi.ganapathi@yahoo.com Honors PreCalclus

Ryder Collin 916-599-5666 collinkicks23@yahoo.com Honors PreCalclus

Chu Jonathan 916-751-8354 jonathanchu78@gmail.com Honors PreCalclus

Shah Neil 916-847-0304 celtic18672@yahoo.com Honors PreCalclus

Wagner Emily 916-517-2659 emilybemilybop@gmail.com Honors PreCalclus

Marty Lindsay 916-223-2478 lmarty19@surewest.net Honors PreCalclus

Naughton Aidan 916-899-0472 aidann95@gmail.com Honors PreCalclus

Esposito Vinny 916-764-7204 vinny.esposito12@gmail.com AP Calc AB

Nguyen Donhao 916-303-0102 donhao888@yahoo.com Honors PreCalclus

Chiu Victor 916-505-2224 victorchiu16@gmail.com Honors PreCalclus

Talmi Sydney 916-960-3757 luv2_playsoccer@yahoo.com Alg 2

Mahavni Anika 916-300-1158 amahavni@gmail.com Honors PreCalclus

Ladrech Alec 916-300-4660 amladrech@gmail.com Algebra 2

Rodriguez Jackson 916-897-3721 jackson.rodriguez@gmail.com Honors PreCalculus, AP Stats

Rodgers Luke 848-702-7417 sregdor6@gmail.com Honors PreCalculus

Brackett Lauren 916-847-6151 bracktt2@sbcglobal.net Algebra 2

Pautsch Cole 916-747-1174 cole.pautsch@gmail.com Algebra 2

Robles Carson 916-899-1421 carson.robles@gmail.com Algebra 2

Soares Tyler 916-204-2864 tylersoares55@gmail.com Algebra 2

Salinas Wyatt 916-218-2845 wwsalinas@gmail.com Algebra 2

Maan Aaron 916-690-4463 aaronmaan517@gmail.com Algebra 2

Lagorio Dominic 916-797-0648 dominiclagorio@gmail.com Algebra 2

Lyon Carmen 916-772-9323 clyon@surewest.net Honors PreCalculus

Snow Bailey 916-622-8096 bailey@baileysnow.net Honors PreCalculus

Xia Kenny 916-770-6985 kennyxia@yahoo.com Honors PreCalculus

Liu Ivy 717-679-2886 ivyliu246@hotmail.com Honors PreCalculus

Fong Cassandra 916-945-6462 cassandrafong8@gmail.com AP Calculus AB/BC, AP Stats

Larson Hope 916-390-3651 hopelarson@hotmail.com AP Calculus AB/BC
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